

PROJECT: SAN-TR 209-0.05 TINDALL BRIDGE PAINTING PROJECT (PID 90411) IN SANDUSKY COUNTY, OHIO
 ESTIMATE: \$1,182,500.00
 DATE: MAY 17, 2012
 TIME: 10:30 A.M.
 PAGE: 1

Ref.	Spec. no.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Reliant Enterprises, LLC 3364 Sneakville Road Lawrenceburg, IN 47025		Panther Industrial Painting, 15790 Springmill Drive Mishawaka, IN 46545		M & J Painting, Co. 2 Short Street Campbell, Ohio 44405		360 Construction Company, 1252 Industrial Parkway N, S Brunswick, Ohio 44212		APBN, Inc. 670 Robinson Rd. Campbell, Ohio 44405	
					Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total	Unit Price bid	Total
1	103.05	Premium for Contract Performance Bond	Lump	Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	514	Surface Preparation of Existing Structural Steel, As Per Plan	Lump	Sum	\$405,000.00	\$405,000.00	\$565,000.00	\$565,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$810,000.00	\$810,000.00
3	514	Field Painting of Existing Structural Steel, Prime Coat, As Per Plan	Lump	Sum	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$335,500.00	\$335,500.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
4	514	Field Painting Structural Steel, Intermediate Coat	Lump	Sum	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
5	514	Field Painting Structural Steel, Finish Coat	Lump	Sum	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$112,500.00	\$112,500.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
6	514	Grinding Fins, Tears, Slivers on Existing Structural Steel	60	Man Hr.	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
7	514	Final Inspection Repair	40	Each	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00
8	513	Structural Steel Members, Level 6 (Contingency)	500	Lbs.	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$36.00	\$18,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
10	624	Mobilization	Lump	Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
11	832	Erosion Control	2,000	Each	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00

\$726,500.00
729,000.00*

\$841,000.00

\$1,065,000.00

\$1,129,700.00

\$1,599,000.00

* Correction